
Best Team Pool - Women ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
Italy 1 264
Spain 2 223
France 3 208
Germany 4 186
Belgium 5 116
Great Britain 6 105
Poland 7 98
Ireland 8 68
Czechia 9 65
Austria 10 20
Sweden 11 13
Denmark 12 9
Norway 13 8
Swizerland 14 5
Albania 15 0
Bulgaria 15 0
Finland 15 0
Greece 15 0
Lithuania 15 0
Portugal 15 0
The Netherlands 15 0
Turkey 15 0



Best Team Pool - Man ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
France 1 230
Italy 2 214
Poland 3 188
Spain 4 179
Great Britain 5 153
Germany 6 141
Belgium 7 71
Swizerland 8 68
Denmark 9 57
The Netherlands 10 53
Czechia 11 31
Austria 12 30
Ireland 13 25
Lithuania 14 19
Sweden 15 10
Portugal 16 5
Albania 17 0
Bulgaria 17 0
Finland 17 0
Greece 17 0
Norway 17 0
Turkey 17 0



Best Team Ocean - Women ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
France 1 232
Great Britain 2 192
Germany 3 181
Spain 4 173
Ireland 5 157
Italy 6 151
Belgium 7 90
Czechia 8 57
Sweden 9 47
The Netherlands 10 43
Poland 11 32
Swizerland 12 17
Denmark 13 12
Austria 14 8
Norway 15 7
Portugal 16 4
Albania 17 0
Bulgaria 17 0
Finland 17 0
Greece 17 0
Lithuania 17 0
Turkey 17 0



Best Team Ocean - Man ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
France 1 210
Great Britain 2 187
Spain 3 182
Germany 4 163
Italy 5 148
Swizerland 6 143
Ireland 7 77
Poland 8 74
The Netherlands 9 55
Sweden 10 54
Belgium 11 51
Denmark 12 37
Austria 13 34
Lithuania 14 26
Czechia 15 23
Portugal 16 12
Albania 17 0
Bulgaria 17 0
Finland 17 0
Greece 17 0
Norway 17 0
Turkey 17 0



Best Team SERC ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
France 1 20
Swizerland 2 18
Sweden 3 16
Germany 4 14
Czechia 5 13
Ireland 6 12
Italy 7 11
Denmark 8 10
Spain 9 8
Great Britain 10 7
Belgium 11 6
Austria 12 5
Portugal 13 4
Lithuania 14 3



Best Team Pool ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
Italy 1 498
France 2 456
Spain 3 416
Germany 4 343
Poland 5 298
Great Britain 6 271
Belgium 7 198
Czechia 8 103
Ireland 8 103
Swizerland 10 81
Denmark 11 71
Austria 12 56
The Netherlands 13 53
Sweden 14 23
Lithuania 15 19
Portugal 16 9
Norway 17 8
Albania 18 0
Bulgaria 18 0
Finland 18 0
Greece 18 0
Turkey 18 0



Best Team Ocean ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
France 1 458
Great Britain 2 399
Spain 3 373
Germany 4 358
Italy 5 300
Ireland 6 247
Swizerland 7 171
Belgium 8 153
Sweden 9 111
Poland 10 106
The Netherlands 11 98
Czechia 12 87
Denmark 13 55
Austria 14 50
Lithuania 15 26
Portugal 16 16
Norway 17 7
Albania 18 0
Bulgaria 18 0
Finland 18 0
Greece 18 0
Turkey 18 0



Overall Ranking ELC 2025
Open
Nation Rank Score
France 1 934
Italy 2 809
Spain 3 797
Germany 4 715
Great Britain 5 677
Poland 6 404
Ireland 7 362
Belgium 8 357
Swizerland 9 270
Czechia 10 203
The Netherlands 11 151
Sweden 12 150
Denmark 13 136
Austria 14 111
Lithuania 15 48
Portugal 16 29
Norway 17 15
Albania 18 0
Bulgaria 18 0
Finland 18 0
Greece 18 0
Turkey 18 0



Overall Point Score ELC2025
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Albania 18 0 17 0 17 0 0 Albania
Austria 14 50 14 8 13 34 2 2 4 5 6 5 10 8 1 1 6 50 Austria
Belgium 8 153 7 90 11 51 14 11 3 11 8 13 5 5 20 8 12 4 6 11 12 10 153 Belgium
Bulgaria 18 0 17 0 17 0 0 Bulgaria
Czechia 12 87 8 57 15 23 11 6 10 7 5 7 8 7 7 1 2 11 5 87 Czechia
Denmark 13 55 13 12 12 37 7 4 4 6 10 2 6 6 2 8 55 Denmark
Finland 18 0 17 0 17 0 0 Finland
France 1 458 1 232 1 210 28 30 20 20 13 15 14 18 31 22 34 34 18 14 16 30 20 26 21 18 16 458 France
Germany 4 358 3 181 4 163 29 36 12 18 27 7 13 11 28 14 7 14 11 11 14 25 22 15 16 14 14 358 Germany
Great Britain 2 399 2 192 2 187 25 16 14 17 20 16 20 18 6 29 25 14 16 20 18 28 19 38 20 20 399 Great Britain
Greece 18 0 17 0 17 0 0 Greece
Ireland 6 247 5 157 7 77 6 12 18 12 20 20 14 15 7 22 15 12 5 13 12 2 22 3 10 7 247 Ireland
Italy 5 300 6 151 5 148 9 13 13 11 24 29 18 13 15 18 15 19 16 18 1 9 4 19 10 13 13 300 Italy
Lithuania 15 26 17 0 14 26 8 11 2 4 1 26 Lithuania
Norway 17 7 15 7 17 0 7 7 Norway
Poland 10 106 11 32 8 74 7 1 5 18 38 4 13 20 106 Poland
Portugal 16 16 16 4 16 12 6 4 3 3 16 Portugal
Spain 3 373 4 173 3 182 23 12 14 13 6 12 12 16 17 28 22 21 10 12 18 26 30 27 20 16 18 373 Spain
Sweden 9 111 9 47 10 54 3 10 10 10 7 8 1 10 5 15 3 9 8 12 111 Sweden
Swizerland 7 171 12 17 6 143 4 14 16 5 8 12 4 14 1 16 13 11 23 19 11 171 Swizerland
The Netherlands 11 98 10 43 9 55 24 4 27 7 20 16 98 The Netherlands
Turkey 18 0 17 0 17 0 0 Turkey
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Albania 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Albania
Austria 12 56 10 20 12 30 8 18 7 6 2 8 7 5 61 Austria
Belgium 7 198 5 116 7 71 11 11 10 8 17 5 11 15 4 7 12 18 2 10 5 12 12 16 12 6 204 Belgium
Bulgaria 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Bulgaria
Czechia 8 103 9 65 11 31 4 10 4 20 18 7 3 14 3 11 4 5 13 116 Czechia
Denmark 11 71 12 9 9 57 2 6 7 1 13 5 1 8 2 6 4 3 7 6 10 81 Denmark
Finland 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Finland
France 2 456 3 208 1 230 32 25 14 18 12 16 25 26 18 20 26 22 20 19 27 34 38 16 16 14 18 20 476 France
Germany 4 343 4 186 6 141 15 13 13 12 7 12 19 18 16 30 9 25 25 27 9 25 19 13 14 12 10 14 357 Germany
Great Britain 6 271 6 105 5 153 15 14 12 13 14 4 8 20 13 12 24 9 12 4 21 11 19 10 13 10 13 7 278 Great Britain
Greece 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Greece
Ireland 8 103 8 68 13 25 7 8 5 8 6 10 3 8 3 2 7 3 8 6 11 8 12 115 Ireland
Italy 1 498 1 264 2 214 32 26 20 16 16 6 36 12 20 34 32 33 36 34 28 21 28 18 10 20 20 11 509 Italy
Lithuania 15 19 15 0 14 19 7 6 5 1 3 22 Lithuania
Norway 17 8 13 8 17 0 2 6 8 Norway
Poland 5 298 7 98 3 188 22 36 18 20 11 10 1 12 12 6 25 10 9 31 4 10 14 18 13 16 298 Poland
Portugal 16 9 15 0 16 5 5 4 4 13 Portugal
Spain 3 416 2 223 4 179 21 20 16 14 3 32 30 14 27 18 34 20 23 22 32 18 20 20 18 14 8 424 Spain
Sweden 14 23 11 13 15 10 13 10 16 39 Sweden
Swizerland 10 81 14 5 8 68 3 10 14 4 7 8 4 1 5 1 3 10 11 18 99 Swizerland
The Netherlands 13 53 15 0 10 53 20 20 1 5 7 53 The Netherlands
Turkey 18 0 15 0 17 0 0 Turkey

150 150 122 144 130 146 150 150 144 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 122 143 114 141 147




